Parks
CASE STUDY: Kuching Waterfront, Sarawak, Malaysia
CASE STUDY: Parc de la Villette, Paris, France
A NOTE: The Shanghai Waterfront Park, Shanghai,
People’s Republic of China
Some notes on detailing the environment
Commentary: Are these landscape architectural
products urban design?

6 The products of architecture and the nature of urban design
"The products of architecture: buildings
Contextual design
CASE STUDY: Pioneer Place, Portland, Oregon, USA
Buildings as catalysts for urban development
CASE STUDY: The Guggenheim Museum and the Abandoibarra
master plan, Bilbao, Spain
Buildings as urban designs?
Megastructures
A NOTE: Arcosanti, Arizona, USA
CASE STUDY: Bielefeld University, Bielefeld, Germany
Neighbourhoods
CASE STUDY: The Unité d’Habitation, Marseilles, France
Building complexes as urban designs
CASE STUDY: The cemetery of San Cataldo, Modena, Italy
CASE STUDY: Kresge College, University of California at
Santa Cruz, California, USA
CASE STUDY: Ghirardelli Square, San Francisco, USA
Urban objects
Commentary: Are these architectural products urban design?

PArRT 3 'THE CORE OF URBAN DESIGN WORK: PROCEDURES
AND PrRODUCTS

7 Total urban design
The case studies
New towns
Capital cities
CASE STUDY: Brasilia, Brazil
Company towns
Cast STuDY: The GSFC Township, Vadodara, India
Precincts: green-field and cleared brown-field sites
CaSE STUDY: The Capital Complex, Chandigarh, India
CaASE STUDY: The Barbican, London, England, UK
Precincts: urban renewal

101
102
105

109
111

112

114
114
115
117
120

120
124
124
125
128
130
131
134
135

138
140
143
144

147

149
150
151
151
152
157
158
161
162
164
167

Vii


LYL
Sticky Note
Marked set by LYL


