	Parks	101
		101
	CASE STUDY: Kuching Waterfront, Sarawak, Malaysia	
	CASE STUDY: Parc de la Villette, Paris, France	105
	A NOTE: The Shanghai Waterfront Park, Shanghai,	100
	People's Republic of China	109
	Some notes on detailing the environment	111
	Commentary: Are these landscape architectural	
	products urban design?	112
6	The products of architecture and the nature of urban design	114
	The products of architecture: buildings	114
	Contextual design	115
	CASE STUDY: Pioneer Place, Portland, Oregon, USA	117
	Buildings as catalysts for urban development	120
	CASE STUDY: The Guggenheim Museum and the Abandoibarra	
	master plan, Bilbao, Spain	120
	Buildings as urban designs?	124
	Megastructures	124
	A NOTE: Arcosanti, Arizona, USA	125
	CASE STUDY: Bielefeld University, Bielefeld, Germany	128
	Neighbourhoods	130
	CASE STUDY: The Unité d'Habitation, Marseilles, France	131
	Building complexes as urban designs	134
	CASE STUDY: The cemetery of San Cataldo, Modena, Italy	135
	CASE STUDY: Kresge College, University of California at	
	Santa Cruz, California, USA	138
	CASE STUDY: Ghirardelli Square, San Francisco, USA	140
	Urban objects	143
	Commentary: Are these architectural products urban design?	144
	Commence you a consecution product around design.	
PA	RT 3 THE CORE OF URBAN DESIGN WORK: PROCEDURES	
	AND PRODUCTS	147
7	Total urban design	149
	The case studies	150
	New towns	151
	Capital cities	151
	Case Study: Brasília, Brazil	152
	Company towns	157
	CASE STUDY: The GSFC Township, Vadodara, India	158
	Precincts: green-field and cleared brown-field sites	161
	CASE STUDY: The Capital Complex, Chandigarh, India	162
	CASE STUDY: The Barbican, London, England, UK	164
	Precincts: urban renewal	167